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Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500

Topeka, KS 66603 Racing and Gaming Commission

Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT
Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

April April Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2020 2019 2020 2019

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

No revenue in April 2020 due to Covid - 19 closure.

3,152,472.63

432,429.00

141.14

25,635,523.39

3,369,451.84

4,494.22

30,537,234.50

4,199,161.03

6,979.71

3,585,042.77

29,009,469.45

34,743,375.24

788,709.41

107,551.28

71,700.86

2,617,081.22

6,382,083.28

870,284.08

580,189.39

21,176,912.70

7,643,542.55

1,042,301.26

694,867.50

25,362,663.93
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
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Don Brownlee, Executive Director

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

April
2020

Electronic gaming machines -

Table games -

Other # -

April
2019

13,214,828.83

1,881,462.78

231.27

Fiscal YTD
2020

114,175,992.95

18,293,635.54

16,561.27

Laura Kelly, Governor

Fiscal YTD
2019

131,253,319.87

21,116,406.28

16,211.62

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue -

15,096,522.88

132,486,189.76

152,385,937.77

State Share 22% (Tier 1)** -

State Share 2% marginal (Tier

2)** -

Local Share 3% -

Problem Gambling Share 2% -

Casino Share 73% -

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

3,321,235.03

452,895.69

301,930.46

11,020,461.70

29,146,961.75

128,677.75

3,974,585.69

2,649,723.80

96,586,240.77

33,524,906.31

4,571,578.13

3,047,718.76

111,241,734.57

** During Kansas Star’s Fiscal Year of January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019, revenue exceeded the tax Tier

1 as stated in their contract. The Tier 2 tax rate was applied to the revenue above Tier 1.

No revenue in April 2020 due to Covid - 19 closure.
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Don Brownlee, Executive Director

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

April
2020

Electronic gaming machines -

Table games -

Other # -

April
2019

11,232,451.30

1,118,180.74

227.20

Fiscal YTD
2020

97,386,518.90

11,912,460.71

15,738.96

Laura Kelly, Governor

Fiscal YTD
2019

110,943,685.75

13,988,426.03

41,325.91

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue -

12,350,859.24

109,314,718.57

124,973,437.69

State Share 22% -

Local Share 3% -

Problem Gambling Share 2% -

Casino Share 73% -

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

No revenue in April 2020 due to Covid - 19 closure.

2,717,189.03

370,525.78

247,017.18

9,016,127.25

24,049,238.09

3,279,441.56

2,186,294.37

79,799,744.56

27,494,156.29

3,749,203.13

2,499,468.75

91,230,609.51
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Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

276,796.50

65.00

1,967,531.50

1,506.54

April April Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2020 2019 2020 2019
2,657,693.76 23,086,025.52 25,766,804.42

2,513,682.00

4,012.02

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

2,934,555.26

25,055,063.56

28,284,498.44

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

No revenue in April 2020 due to Covid - 19 closure.

645,602.16

88,036.66

58,691.11

2,142,225.34

5,512,113.98

751,651.91

501,101.27

18,290,196.40

6,222,589.66

848,534.95

565,689.97

20,647,683.86



	BH - April 2020 Revenue Report - Blue
	KS - April 2020 Revenue Report - Blue
	HW - April 2020 Revenue Report - Blue
	KC - April 2020 Revenue Report - Blue

